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MOOC / SWAYAM. / NPTEL COURSES (4 WEEKS) — SEPTEMBER 2024 COURSE COMPLETION DETAILS

Course Name

Introduction to Operating
Systems

Computer Aided Drug Design

Retail Marketing Strategy
Brand Management
Retail Marketing Strategy
Retail Marketing Strategy
Brand Management
Retail Marketing Strategy
Consumer Psychology
Retail Marketing Strategy
Retail Marketing Strategy
Brand Management
Retail Marketing Strategy
Brand Management
Retail Marketing Strategy
Retail Marketing Strategy
Retail Marketing Strategy
Retail Marketing Strategy
Retail Marketing Strategy
Brand Management
Retail Marketing Strategy
Retail Marketing Strategy
Brand Management
Retail Marketing Strategy
Retail Marketing Strategy
Retail Marketing Strategy

Brand Management

Name
VALANTINE DIAZ E

DR J ARUTCHELVI
MANOJKUMAR K
NAVINA J
HARIHARAN M
NIGILLSIVAM K
POOJAC

BALAV

PRAKASH S
VISWANATHAN PR
PRANAV SURIYAKR

SR SALAI JEEVA MANTHIRAM

ROSHAN K
LOSHANA S
SATHISH KUMAR
SRIKRISHNA G
SURESHC M

R GOVARDHAN
ABBAS A
AROCKIANELSON A
AJAY PRAWIN KUMAR S
AJAYR

ANNIE GLADYS R
ASWIN A

CAROL BENEDICT A
GURU CHARAN S
DANIYAL JOSHVAD

Department
BCA

BIOTECHNOLOGY
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE

College
Roll no
24UBC601
FACULTY
23UC0252
24PCO133
23UC0211
23UC0232
23PCO134
23UC0152
24UC0266
23UC0224
23UC0244
24PC0O103
23UC0226
23PC0O135
23UC0147
23UC0O155
23UCO156
24UC0O169
23UC0256
24PCO119
23UC0248
23UC0165
23PCO104
23UC0201
23UC0209
23UC0269
24PCO125

Score From
Assignment
21.88
17.92
2417
21.67
2417
19.17
225
22.92
225
16.67
18.75
21.67
22.08
17.5
23.75
22.92
22.92
15
23.33
22.08
18.75
23.75
225
18.75
10.83
23.33
22.08

Exam
Score

315
52.42
51

30
48.44
56.25
30
46.88
40.5
35.94
59.38
33.33
56.25
31.82
35.94
48.44
375
30
48.44
30
62.5
59.38
40.5
34.37
35.94
51.56
33.75

Final Score
53

70
75
52
73
75
53
70
63
53
78
55
78
49
60
7
60
45
72
52
81
83
63
53
47
75
56

Certificate Type

Successfully completed

Elite

Elite+Silver
Successfully completed
Elite

Elite+Silver
Successfully completed
Elite

Elite

Successfully completed
Elite+Silver
Successfully completed
Elite+Silver
Successfully completed
Elite

Elite

Elite

Successfully completed
Elite

Successfully completed
Elite+Silver

Elite+Silver

Elite

Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Elite+Silver

Successfully completed



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.

54.
55.
56.
57.

Retail Marketing Strategy
Brand Management
Consumer Psychology
Retail Marketing Strategy
Brand Management
Brand Management
Brand Management
Brand Management
Retail Marketing Strategy
Consumer Psychology
Brand Management
Brand Management
Brand Management
Consumer Psychology
Consumer Psychology
Brand Management
Retail Marketing Strategy
Consumer Psychology
Retail Marketing Strategy
Brand Management
Brand Management
Retail Marketing Strategy
Consumer Psychology

Python for Data Science

Programming, Data Structures
and Algorithms using Python
Programming, Data Structures
and Algorithms using Python

Python for Data Science
Robotics

Python for Data Science

CYRIL ASWIN SM
DHARSHINIPRIYA K
BALAJI

DHARUN

G SANCIYA DHARANI
FAIROSE BANU B
RV HARINI

JANANI'V

JEYA PRAKASH EBENAZER J

HRITHICK S

JALPIN A
JEEVITHASREE C
MARIA JOEFI

J JAYASOORIYA

P A JEEVANATHAN
KARTHIKA M

KISHORE VICKRAM J S
KATHIR K
SRIVISAKGAN K P
KERINA JOY KA
SWETHAK

HARIRAJ

VISHAL KRISHNAN R
ESAKKIAPPAN
AROCKIA INFANT RAJ M

SURENDHIRARAJ S

MALAVIKA M
RENALD JAISON A
LINGESHWARANR S

Data Base Management System =~ SHARMILI KIRUBA M

COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE

COMPUTER SCI.
COMPUTER SCI.

COMPUTER SCI.

COMPUTER SCI.
COMPUTER SClI..
COMPUTER SCI..
COMPUTER SClI..

23CU0124
24PC0O108
24CU0229
23UC0219
24PCO107
23PCO124
24PC0O109
23PCO131
23UC0145
23UC0O119
24PCO101
23PCO118
24PCO114
23UC0110
24UC0O139
24PCO126
23UC0233
24UC0274
23UCO131
24PCO113
24PCO115
24UCO118
24UC0128
23UCS603
23PCA136

23PCA149

23PCA142
23UCS152
22UCS146
24PCA113

18.33
21.25
20.83
22.5
21.67
22.08
22.5
22.08
23.33
22.5
22.92
21.67
22.92
21.46
20.42
22.5
19.17
22.5
14.58
22.92
22.5
2417
21.25
16.92
25

23.96

25
22.08
20.83
18.96

30
30.75
345
40.63
30
35.25
35.25
30
53.12
435
315
30.75
375
33
45
30
42.19
42
32.81
36.75
30
60.94
405
4575
31.88

43.13

39.75
43.5
49.5

39

48
52
55
63
52
57
58
52
76
66
54
52
60
54
65
53
61
65
47
60
53
85
62
63
57

67

65
66
70
58

Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Elite

Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Elite+Silver

Elite

Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Elite

Successfully completed
Elite

Successfully completed
Elite

Elite

Successfully completed
Elite

Successfully completed
Elite+Silver

Elite

Elite

Successfully completed
Elite

Elite
Elite
Elite

Successfully completed



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

67.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

86.

Data Base Management System
Data Base Management System
Robotics

Data Base Management System
Python for Data Science

Data Base Management System
Brand Management

Computer Graphics

Introduction To Machine
Learning - ITKGP
Introduction To Machine
Learning - IITKGP

Soft Skill Development

Soft Skill Development
Soft Skill Development
Soft Skill Development
Soft Skill Development
Soft Skill Development
The Psychology of Language
Soft Skill Development
Soft Skill Development
Soft Skill Development
The Psychology of Language
The Psychology of Language
The Psychology of Language
The Psychology of Language
Soft Skill Development
Soft Skill Development
Soft Skill Development

The English Novel:
Interdisciplinary Approaches
Soft Skill Development

BASTINRAJAM
JOHNBRITTO A
ANANDHA KANNAN S
GEORGE ELANCHALIAN
JAYA PRABHU A
SAHAYA DEEPIKA J
SIBIUGIN |

ROHITH WILSON A
CALVIN A

GLADIYAN SRIDHAR A

MANIMOZHI K

SOBANA S

ANTONY ANBU JAYAN G
GHAYATHRI

LAURESS S

AROCKIA MINAVIN FESTINA

K JOHNNAVEENASERLIN
NAVIN P

NISHANTHI S

JPM PRAICY

ALAGU REVATHI L
SOWMIYA

ANNIE PRIYADARSHINI
ASHIKHA FERDIN G
ABIRAMI D

BENITA JAMES

DONI K GEORGE
JOHN JERINAMN

JEYASRIK

COMPUTER SClI..
COMPUTER SCI..
COMPUTER SCI..
COMPUTER SClI..
COMPUTER SCI..
COMPUTER SClI..
COMPUTER SCI..
COMPUTER SClI..

DATA SCIENCE

DATA SCIENCE

ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH

ENGLISH

23PCA114
23PCA156
23UCS115
23PCA103
23PCA119
24PCA138
22UCS745
23UCS154
23PDS801

23PDS838

24PEN104
24PEN141
24PEN138
24PEN128
24PEN109
24PEN135
24PEN825
24PEN101
24PEN133
24PEN122
24PEN806
24PEN804
24PEN827
2K21371
24PEN132
24PEN103
24PEN125
23PEN814

24PEN130

20.63
19.58
20.83
20.63
18.58
18.54

22.5
19.58
21.79

21.79

22.5

22.5
19.42
23.08

22.5
23.88
2417
23.88
2417
19.46
22.92
22.92
12.08
23.75
21.33
18.04
16.67
21.25

23.04

30
36.75
30
34.5
31
34.5
31.06
30
60.21

50

42

33
34.44
44.25
30

30

45
46.5
30

30

30
46.5
33

51
31.38
45.92
30

33

39

51
56
51
55
50
53
54
50
82

72

65
56
54
67
53
54
69
70
54
49
53
69
45
75
53
64
47
54

62

Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Successfully completed

Elite+Silver
Elite

Elite

Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Elite

Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Elite

Elite

Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Elite

Successfully completed
Elite+Silver
Successfully completed
Elite

Successfully completed

Successfully completed

Elite



87.
88.
89.
90.

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

113.
114.

The Psychology of Language
Brief Introduction to Psychology
Film Appreciation

Project Management : Planning,
Execution, Evaluation and
Control

Sociology Of Science

The Psychology of Language
Python for Data Science
Soft Skill Development

Calculus for Economics,
Commerce and Management
Numerical methods

Numerical methods
Numerical methods

Programming, Data Structures
and Algorithms using Python
Numerical methods

Numerical methods
Numerical methods
Numerical methods
Numerical methods
Introduction to Biostatistics
Introduction to Biostatistics
Introduction to Biostatistics
Sustainable Happiness
Introduction to Biostatistics
Sustainable Happiness
Introduction to Biostatistics

Introduction to Abstract and
Linear Algebra
Numerical methods

Introduction to Abstract and
Linear Algebra

S SHALINI

PRASANTH AROKIA SAMY D
PRASANTH AROKIA SAMY D
NISMA BEGUM Z

VALLIAMMAI K
MERLIN SHEEBA A
SUBAK

RANJANI M
KALAIVANI P

SHANMUGAPRIYA K
J SNEHA
GLADINAV
SUDHAGAR G

ANDREA ANNES AP
DHANUJA L
EPSIBA A
GOWSALYA J
JEEVANYA G

R PAVITHRA

RUTH DUNAMIS S
JENITTA S
KEERTHANA E
DEVADHARSHINI'M
INDHUMATHIR
KAMALI SHREE M
JENSY THERASA J

VIDHYA BHARATHY R
ANGELIN L

ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
HRM

HRM

MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS

24PEN819
FACULTY
FACULTY
23PHR102

23PHR130
23PMA808
23PMA845
23UMAS505
23UMA504

23PMA833
23PMA835
23PMA134
22UMA242

23PMA810
23PMA841
23PMA837
23PMA830
23PMAB48
23PMA802
23PMA811
23PMA823
23PMA831
23PMAB806
23PMA809
23PMA832
23PMA109

23PMA840
23PMA117

18.33

22.5
24.58
13.83

20
2417
24.75
23.63
14.29

10.5
18.58
19.83

25

17.79
12.711
12.75
17.79
16.83
23.67
22.33
23.21
23.75
21.96
2417
22.29
22.46

11.46
22.46

48
30
33.75
32.63

40.01
50.5
30
44.25
30

33
33
33
41.25

315
34.5
315
40.5
39
43.13
54.38
33.75
60

45
70.5
50.63
50.51

315
36

66
53
58
46

60
75
55
68
44

44
52
53
66

49
47
44
58
56
67
77
57
84
67
95
73
73

43
58

Elite
Successfully completed
Successfully completed

Successfully completed

Elite

Elite+Silver
Successfully completed
Elite

Successfully completed

Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Elite

Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Elite

Elite+Silver
Successfully completed
Elite+Silver

Elite

Elite+gold

Elite

Elite

Successfully completed

Successfully completed



115.  Business Analytics & Text
Mining Modeling using Python

116. | Corporate Finance

117.  Brand Management

118. | Retail Marketing Strategy

119.  Managing Services

120. | Retail Marketing Strategy

121.  Design Thinking - A Primer

122. | Brand Management

123.  Retail Marketing Strategy

124.  Financial Accounting

125. | Corporate Social Responsibility

126. = Soft Skill Development

127. | Soft Skill Development

128.  Soft Skill Development

129.  Soft Skill Development

130. = Data Science for Engineers

131.  Data Science for Engineers

132. | Data Science for Engineers
Dr J. Charles
Dean — SPS

HEMAK G

AROCKIYANEHA C
SHARON MICHEAL |
MOTCHA SURENDRAN S
MARIA ABISHA M
NISHA THUNDIYIL
KARTHIKEYAN S
CATHLEEN S
JONAL A
NARAYANA N
SPONSA |

BLESSY S

KAVITHA V

R ARUL IMMACULATE INFANTA
LITTLE HEMA SANTHOSHA MARY A

SINDHINI A
ASHVITHAR
JERLINE

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
STATISTICS
STATISTICS
STATISTICS

% Oct. 2024

23PBA159

23PBA252
23PBA121
23PBA119
23PBA147

23PBA137
23PBA120
24PBA152
23PBA201
24PPH103
24PPH101
24PPH106
24PPH102
23UST117
23UST158
23UST121

21.88

22.67
17.08
22.08
2417
23.33
21.67
21.67
22.5
20.21
23.33
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.5
20.96
19.08
22

38.5

39.87
31.82
52.56
30
57.81
42.31
30
39.06
30
37.5
40.56
43.5
37.5
35.97
36
30.62
30.62

Elite

Elite

Successfully completed
Elite+Silver
Successfully completed
Elite+Silver

Elite

Successfully completed
Elite

Successfully completed
Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Successfully completed
Successfully completed
Successfully completed

Successfully completed

Rev. Dr. S. MARIADOSS SJ

Principal



