S.no	Course Name	Name	Department	College Roll no	Score From Assignment	Exam Score	Final Score	Certificate Type
1.	Introduction to Operating Systems	VALANTINE DIAZ E	BCA	24UBC601	21.88	31.5	53	Successfully completed
2.	Computer Aided Drug Design	DR J ARUTCHELVI	BIOTECHNOLOGY	FACULTY	17.92	52.42	70	Elite
3.	Retail Marketing Strategy	MANOJKUMAR K	COMMERCE	23UCO252	24.17	51	75	Elite+Silver
4.	Brand Management	NAVINA J	COMMERCE	24PCO133	21.67	30	52	Successfully completed
5.	Retail Marketing Strategy	HARIHARAN M	COMMERCE	23UCO211	24.17	48.44	73	Elite
6.	Retail Marketing Strategy	NIGILLSIVAM K	COMMERCE	23UCO232	19.17	56.25	75	Elite+Silver
7.	Brand Management	POOJA C	COMMERCE	23PCO134	22.5	30	53	Successfully completed
3.	Retail Marketing Strategy	BALA V	COMMERCE	23UCO152	22.92	46.88	70	Elite
9.	Consumer Psychology	PRAKASH S	COMMERCE	24UCO266	22.5	40.5	63	Elite
10.	Retail Marketing Strategy	VISWANATHAN P R	COMMERCE	23UCO224	16.67	35.94	53	Successfully completed
11.	Retail Marketing Strategy	PRANAV SURIYA K R	COMMERCE	23UCO244	18.75	59.38	78	Elite+Silver
12.	Brand Management	SR SALAI JEEVA MANTHIRAM	COMMERCE	24PCO103	21.67	33.33	55	Successfully completed
13.	Retail Marketing Strategy	ROSHAN K	COMMERCE	23UCO226	22.08	56.25	78	Elite+Silver
14.	Brand Management	LOSHANA S	COMMERCE	23PCO135	17.5	31.82	49	Successfully completed
15.	Retail Marketing Strategy	SATHISH KUMAR	COMMERCE	23UCO147	23.75	35.94	60	Elite
16.	Retail Marketing Strategy	SRIKRISHNA G	COMMERCE	23UCO155	22.92	48.44	71	Elite
17.	Retail Marketing Strategy	SURESH C M	COMMERCE	23UCO156	22.92	37.5	60	Elite
18.	Retail Marketing Strategy	R GOVARDHAN	COMMERCE	24UCO169	15	30	45	Successfully completed
19.	Retail Marketing Strategy	ABBAS A	COMMERCE	23UCO256	23.33	48.44	72	Elite
20.	Brand Management	AROCKIANELSON A	COMMERCE	24PCO119	22.08	30	52	Successfully completed
21.	Retail Marketing Strategy	AJAY PRAWIN KUMAR S	COMMERCE	23UCO248	18.75	62.5	81	Elite+Silver
22.	Retail Marketing Strategy	AJAY R	COMMERCE	23UCO165	23.75	59.38	83	Elite+Silver
23.	Brand Management	ANNIE GLADYS R	COMMERCE	23PCO104	22.5	40.5	63	Elite
24.	Retail Marketing Strategy	ASWIN A	COMMERCE	23UCO201	18.75	34.37	53	Successfully completed
25.	Retail Marketing Strategy	CAROL BENEDICT A	COMMERCE	23UCO209	10.83	35.94	47	Successfully completed
26.	Retail Marketing Strategy	GURU CHARAN S	COMMERCE	23UCO269	23.33	51.56	75	Elite+Silver
27.	Brand Management	DANIYAL JOSHVA D	COMMERCE	24PCO125	22.08	33.75	56	Successfully completed

MOOC / SWAYAM. / NPTEL COURSES (4 WEEKS) – SEPTEMBER 2024 COURSE COMPLETION DETAILS

28.	Retail Marketing Strategy	CYRIL ASWIN SM	COMMERCE	23CUO124	18.33	30	48	Successfully completed
29.	Brand Management	DHARSHINIPRIYA K	COMMERCE	24PCO108	21.25	30.75	52	Successfully completed
30.	Consumer Psychology	BALAJI	COMMERCE	24CUO229	20.83	34.5	55	Successfully completed
31.	Retail Marketing Strategy	DHARUN	COMMERCE	23UCO219	22.5	40.63	63	Elite
32.	Brand Management	G SANCIYA DHARANI	COMMERCE	24PCO107	21.67	30	52	Successfully completed
33.	Brand Management	FAIROSE BANU B	COMMERCE	23PCO124	22.08	35.25	57	Successfully completed
34.	Brand Management	R V HARINI	COMMERCE	24PCO109	22.5	35.25	58	Successfully completed
35.	Brand Management	JANANI V	COMMERCE	23PCO131	22.08	30	52	Successfully completed
36.	Retail Marketing Strategy	JEYA PRAKASH EBENAZER J	COMMERCE	23UCO145	23.33	53.12	76	Elite+Silver
37.	Consumer Psychology	HRITHICK S	COMMERCE	23UCO119	22.5	43.5	66	Elite
38.	Brand Management	JALPIN A	COMMERCE	24PCO101	22.92	31.5	54	Successfully completed
39.	Brand Management	JEEVITHASREE C	COMMERCE	23PCO118	21.67	30.75	52	Successfully completed
1 0.	Brand Management	MARIA JOEFI	COMMERCE	24PCO114	22.92	37.5	60	Elite
1 1.	Consumer Psychology	J JAYASOORIYA	COMMERCE	23UCO110	21.46	33	54	Successfully completed
2.	Consumer Psychology	P A JEEVANATHAN	COMMERCE	24UCO139	20.42	45	65	Elite
13.	Brand Management	KARTHIKA M	COMMERCE	24PCO126	22.5	30	53	Successfully completed
4.	Retail Marketing Strategy	KISHORE VICKRAM J S	COMMERCE	23UCO233	19.17	42.19	61	Elite
5.	Consumer Psychology	KATHIR K	COMMERCE	24UCO274	22.5	42	65	Elite
6.	Retail Marketing Strategy	SRIVISAKGAN K P	COMMERCE	23UCO131	14.58	32.81	47	Successfully completed
17.	Brand Management	KERINA JOY K A	COMMERCE	24PCO113	22.92	36.75	60	Elite
8.	Brand Management	SWETHA K	COMMERCE	24PCO115	22.5	30	53	Successfully completed
9.	Retail Marketing Strategy	HARIRAJ	COMMERCE	24UCO118	24.17	60.94	85	Elite+Silver
50.	Consumer Psychology	VISHAL KRISHNAN R	COMMERCE	24UCO128	21.25	40.5	62	Elite
51.	Python for Data Science	ESAKKIAPPAN	COMPUTER SCI.	23UCS603	16.92	45.75	63	Elite
52.	Programming, Data Structures and Algorithms using Python	AROCKIA INFANT RAJ M	COMPUTER SCI.	23PCA136	25	31.88	57	Successfully completed
53.	Programming, Data Structures and Algorithms using Python	SURENDHIRARAJ S	COMPUTER SCI.	23PCA149	23.96	43.13	67	Elite
54.	Python for Data Science	MALAVIKA M	COMPUTER SCI.	23PCA142	25	39.75	65	Elite
5.	Robotics	RENALD JAISON A	COMPUTER SCI	23UCS152	22.08	43.5	66	Elite
56.	Python for Data Science	LINGESHWARAN R S	COMPUTER SCI	22UCS146	20.83	49.5	70	Elite
7.	Data Base Management System	SHARMILI KIRUBA M	COMPUTER SCI	24PCA113	18.96	39	58	Successfully completed

58.	Data Base Management System	BASTINRAJA M	COMPUTER SCI	23PCA114	20.63	30	51	Successfully completed
59.	Data Base Management System	JOHNBRITTO A	COMPUTER SCI	23PCA156	19.58	36.75	56	Successfully completed
60.	Robotics	ANANDHA KANNAN S	COMPUTER SCI	23UCS115	20.83	30	51	Successfully completed
61.	Data Base Management System	GEORGE ELANCHALIAN	COMPUTER SCI	23PCA103	20.63	34.5	55	Successfully completed
62.	Python for Data Science	JAYA PRABHU A	COMPUTER SCI	23PCA119	18.58	31	50	Successfully completed
63.	Data Base Management System	SAHAYA DEEPIKA J	COMPUTER SCI	24PCA138	18.54	34.5	53	Successfully completed
64.	Brand Management	SIBI UGIN I	COMPUTER SCI	22UCS745	22.5	31.06	54	Successfully completed
65.	Computer Graphics	ROHITH WILSON A	COMPUTER SCI	23UCS154	19.58	30	50	Successfully completed
66.	Introduction To Machine Learning - IITKGP	CALVIN A	DATA SCIENCE	23PDS801	21.79	60.21	82	Elite+Silver
67.	Introduction To Machine Learning - IITKGP	GLADIYAN SRIDHAR A	DATA SCIENCE	23PDS838	21.79	50	72	Elite
68.	Soft Skill Development	MANIMOZHI K	ENGLISH	24PEN104	22.5	42	65	Elite
69.	Soft Skill Development	SOBANA S	ENGLISH	24PEN141	22.5	33	56	Successfully completed
70.	Soft Skill Development	ANTONY ANBU JAYAN G	ENGLISH	24PEN138	19.42	34.44	54	Successfully completed
71.	Soft Skill Development	GHAYATHRI	ENGLISH	24PEN128	23.08	44.25	67	Elite
72.	Soft Skill Development	LAURESS S	ENGLISH	24PEN109	22.5	30	53	Successfully completed
73.	Soft Skill Development	AROCKIA MINAVIN FESTINA	ENGLISH	24PEN135	23.88	30	54	Successfully completed
74.	The Psychology of Language	K JOHNNAVEENASERLIN	ENGLISH	24PEN825	24.17	45	69	Elite
75.	Soft Skill Development	NAVIN P	ENGLISH	24PEN101	23.88	46.5	70	Elite
76.	Soft Skill Development	NISHANTHI S	ENGLISH	24PEN133	24.17	30	54	Successfully completed
77.	Soft Skill Development	JPM PRAICY	ENGLISH	24PEN122	19.46	30	49	Successfully completed
78.	The Psychology of Language	ALAGU REVATHI L	ENGLISH	24PEN806	22.92	30	53	Successfully completed
79.	The Psychology of Language	SOWMIYA	ENGLISH	24PEN804	22.92	46.5	69	Elite
80.	The Psychology of Language	ANNIE PRIYADARSHINI	ENGLISH	24PEN827	12.08	33	45	Successfully completed
81.	The Psychology of Language	ASHIKHA FERDIN G	ENGLISH	2K21371	23.75	51	75	Elite+Silver
82.	Soft Skill Development	ABIRAMI D	ENGLISH	24PEN132	21.33	31.38	53	Successfully completed
83.	Soft Skill Development	BENITA JAMES	ENGLISH	24PEN103	18.04	45.92	64	Elite
84.	Soft Skill Development	DONI K GEORGE	ENGLISH	24PEN125	16.67	30	47	Successfully completed
85.	The English Novel: Interdisciplinary Approaches	JOHN JERINA M N	ENGLISH	23PEN814	21.25	33	54	Successfully completed
86.	Soft Skill Development	JEYASRI K	ENGLISH	24PEN130	23.04	39	62	Elite

87.	The Psychology of Language	S SHALINI	ENGLISH	24PEN819	18.33	48	66	Elite
38.	Brief Introduction to Psychology	PRASANTH AROKIA SAMY D	ENGLISH	FACULTY	22.5	30	53	Successfully completed
39.	Film Appreciation	PRASANTH AROKIA SAMY D	ENGLISH	FACULTY	24.58	33.75	58	Successfully completed
90.	Project Management : Planning, Execution, Evaluation and Control	NISMA BEGUM Z	HRM	23PHR102	13.83	32.63	46	Successfully completed
1.	Sociology Of Science	VALLIAMMAI K	HRM	23PHR130	20	40.01	60	Elite
92.	The Psychology of Language	MERLIN SHEEBA A	MATHEMATICS	23PMA808	24.17	50.5	75	Elite+Silver
93.	Python for Data Science	SUBA K	MATHEMATICS	23PMA845	24.75	30	55	Successfully completed
94.	Soft Skill Development	RANJANI M	MATHEMATICS	23UMA505	23.63	44.25	68	Elite
95.	Calculus for Economics, Commerce and Management	KALAIVANI P	MATHEMATICS	23UMA504	14.29	30	44	Successfully completed
96.	Numerical methods	SHANMUGAPRIYA K	MATHEMATICS	23PMA833	10.5	33	44	Successfully completed
)7.	Numerical methods	J SNEHA	MATHEMATICS	23PMA835	18.58	33	52	Successfully completed
98.	Numerical methods	GLADINA V	MATHEMATICS	23PMA134	19.83	33	53	Successfully completed
99.	Programming, Data Structures and Algorithms using Python	SUDHAGAR G	MATHEMATICS	22UMA242	25	41.25	66	Elite
00.	Numerical methods	ANDREA ANNES A P	MATHEMATICS	23PMA810	17.79	31.5	49	Successfully completed
01.	Numerical methods	DHANUJA L	MATHEMATICS	23PMA841	12.71	34.5	47	Successfully completed
02.	Numerical methods	EPSIBA A	MATHEMATICS	23PMA837	12.75	31.5	44	Successfully completed
03.	Numerical methods	GOWSALYA J	MATHEMATICS	23PMA830	17.79	40.5	58	Successfully completed
104.	Numerical methods	JEEVANYA G	MATHEMATICS	23PMA848	16.83	39	56	Successfully completed
05.	Introduction to Biostatistics	R PAVITHRA	MATHEMATICS	23PMA802	23.67	43.13	67	Elite
06.	Introduction to Biostatistics	RUTH DUNAMIS S	MATHEMATICS	23PMA811	22.33	54.38	77	Elite+Silver
07.	Introduction to Biostatistics	JENITTA S	MATHEMATICS	23PMA823	23.21	33.75	57	Successfully completed
08.	Sustainable Happiness	KEERTHANA E	MATHEMATICS	23PMA831	23.75	60	84	Elite+Silver
09.	Introduction to Biostatistics	DEVADHARSHINI M	MATHEMATICS	23PMA806	21.96	45	67	Elite
10.	Sustainable Happiness	INDHUMATHI R	MATHEMATICS	23PMA809	24.17	70.5	95	Elite+gold
11.	Introduction to Biostatistics	KAMALI SHREE M	MATHEMATICS	23PMA832	22.29	50.63	73	Elite
12.	Introduction to Abstract and Linear Algebra	JENSY THERASA J	MATHEMATICS	23PMA109	22.46	50.51	73	Elite
13.	Numerical methods	VIDHYA BHARATHY R	MATHEMATICS	23PMA840	11.46	31.5	43	Successfully completed
14.	Introduction to Abstract and Linear Algebra	ANGELIN L	MATHEMATICS	23PMA117	22.46	36	58	Successfully completed

115.	Business Analytics & Text Mining Modeling using Python	HEMA K G	MBA	23PBA159	21.88	38.5	60	Elite
116.	Corporate Finance	AROCKIYA NEHA C	MBA	23PBA252	22.67	39.87	63	Elite
117.	Brand Management	SHARON MICHEAL I	MBA	23PBA121	17.08	31.82	49	Successfully completed
118.	Retail Marketing Strategy	MOTCHA SURENDRAN S	MBA	23PBA119	22.08	52.56	75	Elite+Silver
119.	Managing Services	MARIA ABISHA M	MBA	23PBA147	24.17	30	54	Successfully completed
120.	Retail Marketing Strategy	NISHA THUNDIYIL	MBA		23.33	57.81	81	Elite+Silver
121.	Design Thinking - A Primer	KARTHIKEYAN S	MBA		21.67	42.31	64	Elite
122.	Brand Management	CATHLEEN S	MBA	23PBA137	21.67	30	52	Successfully completed
123.	Retail Marketing Strategy	JONAL A	MBA	23PBA120	22.5	39.06	62	Elite
124.	Financial Accounting	NARAYANA N	MBA	24PBA152	20.21	30	50	Successfully completed
125.	Corporate Social Responsibility	SPONSA I	MBA	23PBA201	23.33	37.5	61	Elite
126.	Soft Skill Development	BLESSY S	PHYSICS	24PPH103	22.5	40.56	63	Elite
127.	Soft Skill Development	KAVITHA V	PHYSICS	24PPH101	22.5	43.5	66	Elite
128.	Soft Skill Development	R ARUL IMMACULATE INFANTA	PHYSICS	24PPH106	22.5	37.5	60	Elite
129.	Soft Skill Development	LITTLE HEMA SANTHOSHA MARY A	PHYSICS	24PPH102	22.5	35.97	58	Successfully completed
130.	Data Science for Engineers	SINDHINI A	STATISTICS	23UST117	20.96	36	57	Successfully completed
131.	Data Science for Engineers	ASHVITHA R	STATISTICS	23UST158	19.08	30.62	50	Successfully completed
132.	Data Science for Engineers	JERLINE	STATISTICS	23UST121	22	30.62	53	Successfully completed

Dr J. Charles Dean – SPS 5th Oct. 2024

Rev. Dr. S. MARIADOSS SJ Principal